Greenfield Building Permits 2010 1/24/2011

Permit # Date Owner Map & Lot Type Fee Fee Pd | Pick-ups | Occ Permit | C-Use | LUCT  LUCT Done
$0.00 L] L] U] L] L] L]
01-10-Elec  2/23/2010 Smith, Michael & Maureen V5-11 Electric Upgrade $25.00 ] ] ]
02-10-564  2/19/2010 783 Forest Road Prop., LLC V3-4 Sign $0.00 [] ] ] [] L] []
03-10-589 3/3/2010 Soodak, William & Vicotoria R9-44 Alteration $139.00 L] [] L] [] []
04-10-594  3/20/2010 Poulin, Denise & Schloemer, Tim R7-26 Alteration $114.00 ] ] L]
05-10-Elec  3/30/2010 Haley, John R1-15 Electric/Solar $25.00 ] ] L] L] L]
06-10-596 4/1/2010 Bilsborough, John & Gentile, B. R5-8-3 Addition to Deck $37.00 ] ] L] L]
07-10-592 4/1/2010 Tamulonis, Kurtis & Hilary V3-10 Alteration $329.00 ] ] L] L] L]
08-10-595 4/1/2010 Taylor, Eric R9-3-2 Garage $156.00 L] [] [] []
09-10-600 5/3/2010 Vestige Properties, Inc. R1-27 Addition $47.00 ] O] ] ]
10-10-395 5/2/2010 Smith, Michael V5-11 Heat System $25.00 ] [] [] L] []
11-10-Elec 5/3/2010 Ramsey, Walter R1-14-2 Elect/Generator $25.00 L] [] [] [] []
12-10-Elec 5/2/2010 Lockhart, Miriam R7-3 Electric Upgrade $25.00 [] ] L] [] []
13-10-Elec  4/12/2010 Adams, Matthew R9-67 Electric Upgrade $25.00 [] ] L] [] []
14-10-604  5/13/2010 Anthony, Steven R6-8-5 Garage $69.00 ] ] ] ] L]
15-10-Elec  5/13/2010 Hedstrom, David V4-20 Electric Upgrade $25.00 [] ] L] [] L]
16-10-Elec  5/13/2010 Meagher, Robert & Thomas, L. R4-41 Elect/Generator $25.00 L] [] [] [] []
17-10-Elec  5/13/2010 Zweighaft, Eric V4-23 Electric Upgrade $25.00 ] ] ] L] L] L]
18-10-603  5/13/2010 Gagnon, Jane R6-12 Deck $43.00 ] ] L] L] L]
19-10-597  5/21/2010 Boucher, Richard & Carmel R9-44-1 New House $496.00 L] L] L] [] []
20-10-601  5/20/2010 Plowshare Farm, Inc. R10-7 Shed $43.00 ] [] L] []
21-10-598  5/24/2010 Brooks Place, LLC V3-26 Alteration $463.00 ] ] ] ] ]
22-10-609 6/3/2010 Perron, Michele & Durbin, Dean R5-34-1 Alteration $65.00 ] [] L] []
23-10-605  6/30/2010 White, Leighton R9-46 New House $411.00 ] ] ] L] L]
24-10-612 6/30/2010 Martus, Greg & Karen Trustees R10-10-2  Addition $126.00 ] U] L] L]
25-10-395 6/30/2010 Brooke Leasing & Devlp. Co. R9-43-12 New House $356.00 ] []
26-10-610  6/30/2010 Seigars, Linette R4-21 Barn $166.00 [] [] [] [] []
27-10-613  6/30/2010 Dumas, Conrad R6-31 New House $506.00 ] [] [] []
28-10-615 7/9/2010 Shaw, Clifford & Catherine V4-17 Deck $54.00 ] O O ] ]
29-10-Elec 7/9/2010 Rosa, Katrina R3-2 Electric Upgrade $25.00 ] ] L] L] L]
30-10-614 7/21/2010 Atherton, Kurt & Avery, Kara R1-14-1 Deck $43.00 ] ] ] ] ]
31-10-618  7/21/2010 Vestige Properties, Inc. R1-27 Shed $90.00 ] ] L] L] L]
32-10-617 7/21/2010 McNamara, Shannon R4-7 Alteration $265.00 ] L] ] L]
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Permit #
33-10-Elec

34-10-622
35-10-619
36-10-628
36-10-Gas
37-10-Gas
38-10-627
39-10-Elec
40-10-Elec
41-10-Gas
42-10-Elec
43-10-Gas
44-10-633
45-10-635

Date Owner
8/21/2010 SNHS Greenfield

8/25/2010 Brown, Robert

9/22/2010 Touchette, Raymond
10/27/2010 Landriani, Noel

9/23/2010 Matthias, John
10/27/2010 Crotched Mtn Rehab. Ctr

11/1/2010 AT&T Mobility c/o KIK Wireless
10/12/2010 Bank of America

9/21/2010 Greenfield, Town of
10/21/2010 Matthias, John

11/1/2010 Sanford, Ben & Evelyn
11/10/2010 Caron, Robert
12/20/2010 Landriani, Noel
12/20/2010 Greenfield Corner Prop., LLC

Greenfield Building Permits 2010

Map & Lot
V1-5
R7-5-2-7
R4-50
R4-37-1
S5-1
R2-11
R1-9
R3-17
R4-29
S5-1
S1-2
R6-3-3
R4-37-1
V3-6-1

Type
Elect/Generator

Shed

Garage

Garage Add
Gas Install

Gas Install

Cell Tower...
Electric Upgrade
Electric Upgrade
Gas Install
Electric Upgrade
Gas Install
Addition
Alteration

Page 2

Fee
$25.00

$32.20
$56.00
$107.00
$25.00
$25.00
$300.00
$25.00
$25.00
$0.00
$25.00
$25.00
$73.00
$57.00

Fee Pd | Pick-ups | Occ Permit | C-Use | LUCT  LUCT Done

RIRIR]RIOT O ORI R] R RO K] R

Hhn

ODoooooogodog

oo oood 4

D0 oxnOooodd

Hhn

Do oogs oo

Hhn

ODoooooogodog

1/24/2011



