Permit #	Date	Owner	Map & Lot	Type	Fee	Fee Pd	Pick-ups	Occ Permit	C-Use	LUCT	LUCT Done
				71 -	\$0.00						
01-10-Elec	2/23/2010	Smith, Michael & Maureen	V5-11	Electric Upgrade	\$25.00	✓					
02-10-564	2/19/2010	783 Forest Road Prop., LLC	V3-4	Sign	\$0.00						
03-10-589	3/3/2010	Soodak, William & Vicotoria	R9-44	Alteration	\$139.00	✓					
04-10-594	3/20/2010	Poulin, Denise & Schloemer, Tim	R7-26	Alteration	\$114.00	•		✓	•		
05-10-Elec	3/30/2010	Haley, John	R1-15	Electric/Solar	\$25.00	✓					
06-10-596	4/1/2010	Bilsborough, John & Gentile, B.	R5-8-3	Addition to Deck	\$37.00	•			•		
07-10-592	4/1/2010	Tamulonis, Kurtis & Hilary	V3-10	Alteration	\$329.00	•					
08-10-595	4/1/2010	Taylor, Eric	R9-3-2	Garage	\$156.00	•			•		
09-10-600	5/3/2010	Vestige Properties, Inc.	R1-27	Addition	\$47.00	•		✓			
10-10-395	5/2/2010	Smith, Michael	V5-11	Heat System	\$25.00	•					
11-10-Elec	5/3/2010	Ramsey, Walter	R1-14-2	Elect/Generator	\$25.00	•					
12-10-Elec	5/2/2010	Lockhart, Miriam	R7-3	Electric Upgrade	\$25.00	•					
13-10-Elec	4/12/2010	Adams, Matthew	R9-67	Electric Upgrade	\$25.00	•					
14-10-604	5/13/2010	Anthony, Steven	R6-8-5	Garage	\$69.00	•					
15-10-Elec	5/13/2010	Hedstrom, David	V4-20	Electric Upgrade	\$25.00	•					
16-10-Elec	5/13/2010	Meagher, Robert & Thomas, L.	R4-41	Elect/Generator	\$25.00	✓					
17-10-Elec	5/13/2010	Zweighaft, Eric	V4-23	Electric Upgrade	\$25.00						
18-10-603	5/13/2010	Gagnon, Jane	R6-12	Deck	\$43.00	✓					
19-10-597	5/21/2010	Boucher, Richard & Carmel	R9-44-1	New House	\$496.00	✓					
20-10-601	5/20/2010	Plowshare Farm, Inc.	R10-7	Shed	\$43.00	✓			✓		
21-10-598	5/24/2010	Brooks Place, LLC	V3-26	Alteration	\$463.00	✓					
22-10-609	6/3/2010	Perron, Michele & Durbin, Dean	R5-34-1	Alteration	\$65.00	✓			✓		
23-10-605	6/30/2010	White, Leighton	R9-46	New House	\$411.00	✓					
24-10-612	6/30/2010	Martus, Greg & Karen Trustees	R10-10-2	Addition	\$126.00	✓			✓		
25-10-395	6/30/2010	Brooke Leasing & Devlp. Co.	R9-43-12	New House	\$356.00	✓			✓	✓	•
26-10-610	6/30/2010	Seigars, Linette	R4-21	Barn	\$166.00	✓					
27-10-613	6/30/2010	Dumas, Conrad	R6-31	New House	\$506.00	✓			✓		
28-10-615	7/9/2010	Shaw, Clifford & Catherine	V4-17	Deck	\$54.00	✓					
29-10-Elec	7/9/2010	Rosa, Katrina	R3-2	Electric Upgrade	\$25.00	✓					
30-10-614	7/21/2010	Atherton, Kurt & Avery, Kara	R1-14-1	Deck	\$43.00	✓					
31-10-618	7/21/2010	Vestige Properties, Inc.	R1-27	Shed	\$90.00	✓					
32-10-617	7/21/2010	McNamara, Shannon	R4-7	Alteration	\$265.00	✓			✓		

Permit #	Date	Owner	Map & Lot	Type	Fee	Fee Pd	Pick-ups	Occ Permit	C-Use	LUCT	LUCT Done
33-10-Elec	8/21/2010	SNHS Greenfield	V1-5	Elect/Generator	\$25.00	✓					
34-10-622	8/25/2010	Brown, Robert	R7-5-2-7	Shed	\$32.20	✓					
35-10-619	9/22/2010	Touchette, Raymond	R4-50	Garage	\$56.00						
36-10-628	10/27/2010	Landriani, Noel	R4-37-1	Garage Add	\$107.00	✓					
36-10-Gas	9/23/2010	Matthias, John	S5-1	Gas Install	\$25.00	✓					
37-10-Gas	10/27/2010	Crotched Mtn Rehab. Ctr	R2-11	Gas Install	\$25.00	✓					
38-10-627	11/1/2010	AT&T Mobility c/o KJK Wireless	R1-9	Cell Tower	\$300.00	✓			✓	✓	
39-10-Elec	10/12/2010	Bank of America	R3-17	Electric Upgrade	\$25.00						
40-10-Elec	9/21/2010	Greenfield, Town of	R4-29	Electric Upgrade	\$25.00						
41-10-Gas	10/21/2010	Matthias, John	S5-1	Gas Install	\$0.00						
42-10-Elec	11/1/2010	Sanford, Ben & Evelyn	S1-2	Electric Upgrade	\$25.00	✓					
43-10-Gas	11/10/2010	Caron, Robert	R6-3-3	Gas Install	\$25.00	✓					
44-10-633	12/20/2010	Landriani, Noel	R4-37-1	Addition	\$73.00	✓					
45-10-635	12/20/2010	Greenfield Corner Prop., LLC	V3-6-1	Alteration	\$57.00	✓					